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2010HX Base Yr

2437 SE COUNTY ROAD 18  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0201 02 1,914 102.5100 96.36 184,433 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1851

BAS 1,851 100 1,851 98,099

UOP 96 25 24 1,272

UOP 156 25 39 2,067

2,103 1,914 101,438
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S6 E16 N6 W16$ E28 N27$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

2,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,514

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 87,850


